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Employment Detail Summary 2022 

If any of this information is incorrect, please contact your employer/pension provider directly to have it corrected 

Job/pension details 

Employer/pension provider name 

Employer/pension provider no. 

Start Date 

-

-

-

06/04/1999 

Pay, Income Tax, USC, LPT and PRSI details 

Gross pay 

Pay for Income Tax 

Income Tax paid 

Taxable benefits 

Pay for USC 

USC paid 

LPT deducted 

Employer PRSI paid 

PRSI classes 

PRSI class 

Number of Insurable weeks 

€67,961.56 

€56,749.90 

€8,646.76 

€0.00 

€67,961.56 

€2,381.24 

€0.00 

€2,689.81 

€6,965.48 

A1 

52 


