

Pat Murphy Personal Division PAYE Services P.O. Box 327, PAYE Mail Centre Churchfield, Co. Cork



Enquiries: 01 7383636 25 May 2022

## **Employment Detail Summary 2022**

In all correspondence please quote:

If any of this information is incorrect, please contact your employer/pension provider directly to have it corrected

Employer/pension provider name	
Employer/pension provider no.	
Start Date	06/04/1999
ay, Income Tax, USC, LPT and PRSI	details
Gross pay	€67,961.56
Pay for Income Tax	€56,749.90
Income Tax paid	€8,646.76
Taxable benefits	€0.00
Pay for USC	€67,961.56
USC paid	€2,381.24
LPT deducted	€0.00
Employee PRSI paid	€2,689.81
Employer PRSI paid	€6,965.48
RSI classes	
PRSI class	A1
Number of Insurable weeks	52